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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -12 F 3,00/43 4,00/43   487,80 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Petrás Matús KVLPI   -12 M 5,50/43 4,00/43   518,75 
2   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -12 M 4,00/40 3,00/37   425,00 
3   Galba Adam IBA   -12 M 1,50/40 0,00/28   393,75 
4   Galba Dominik IBA   -12 M 2,50/31 2,00/37   325,00 
5   Stancek Mário KVLPI   -12 M 1,00/31 0,50/28   162,50 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rybarova Klara KVLPI   -14 F 2,00/40 1,00/40   204,38 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Galba Peter Jr. IBA   -14 M 3,00/37 3,00/37   38,96 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVLPI   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   658,82 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   714,29 
2   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   -17 M 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   494,51 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bartalsky Martin SNV   Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 4,50/58/10.75   906,59 
2   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75   884,62 
3   Galba Peter IBA   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   835,16 
4   Ancic Jaroslav IBA   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 2,00/58/12.00   747,25 
5   Oravec Jakub KVLPI   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00 5,00/58/14.25   670,33 
6   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25   626,37 
7   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 5,50/37 5,00/37   60,44 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Galba Jan IBA   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00   759,04 
2   Trubac Martin IBA   35+ M 0,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   753,01 
3   Oravec Ivan *KVLPI   35+ M 3,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   698,80 
4   Bartalsky Boris SNV   35+ M 2,00/55/14.25   674,70 
5   Trubac Jaroslav IBA   35+ M 2,00/37 1,00/37   24,10 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -12 F 1150 1150   204,63 
2   Hornakova Lea KVLPI   -12 F 460 280   81,85 
3   Schusterova Sofia KVLPI   -12 F 20 20   3,56 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -12 M 1870 1980   332,21 
2   Stancek Mário KVLPI   -12 M 740 1150   192,95 
3   Galba Adam IBA   -12 M 660 450   110,74 
4   Petrás Matús KVLPI   -12 M 600 600   100,67 
5   Galba Dominik IBA   -12 M 290   48,66 
6   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -12 M 40 40   6,71 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rybarova Klara KVLPI   -14 F 1700 1810   275,08 
2   Nogová Ema IBA   -14 F 540 570   86,63 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Galba Peter Jr. IBA   -14 M 900 850   111,80 
2   Noga Matus IBA   -14 M 700 810   100,62 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVLPI   -17 F 1660 2810   327,51 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 2430 3350   286,82 
2   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   -17 M 2040 510   174,66 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 4620 1580   395,55 
2   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 2500 3450   295,38 
3   Oravec Jakub KVLPI   Ope M 3170 3320   284,25 
4   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 2250 2160   192,64 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVLPI   -17 F 26,3m 28,0m   482,76 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 39,8m 40,7m   554,28 
2   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   -17 M 19,7m 20,0m   213,82 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 49,8m 52,3m   745,07 
2   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 19,3m 18,9m   202,30 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -12 F 487,80  204,63    692,43 
2   Hornakova Lea KVLPI   -12 F   81,85    81,85 
3   Schusterova Sofia KVLPI   -12 F   3,56    3,56 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -12 M 425,00  332,21    757,21 
2   Petrás Matús KVLPI   -12 M 518,75  100,67    619,42 
3   Galba Adam IBA   -12 M 393,75  110,74    504,49 
4   Galba Dominik IBA   -12 M 325,00  48,66    373,66 
5   Stancek Mário KVLPI   -12 M 162,50  192,95    355,45 
6   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -12 M   6,71    6,71 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rybarova Klara KVLPI   -14 F 204,38  275,08    479,46 
2   Nogová Ema IBA   -14 F   86,63    86,63 



Blatné Pohár Interu 2017
29. 7. 2017 - 30. 7. 2017

Page 4
6. 8. 2017 - 22:46

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Galba Peter Jr. IBA   -14 M 38,96  111,80    150,76 
2   Noga Matus IBA   -14 M   100,62    100,62 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVLPI   -17 F 658,82  327,51  482,76  1469,09 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 714,29  286,82  554,28  1555,39 
2   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   -17 M 494,51  174,66  213,82  882,99 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 884,62  192,64  745,07  1822,33 
2   Danas Marian KVLPI   Ope M 626,37  295,38  202,30  1124,05 
3   Oravec Jakub KVLPI   Ope M 670,33  284,25    954,58 
4   Bartalsky Martin SNV   Ope M 906,59      906,59 
5   Galba Peter IBA   Ope M 835,16      835,16 
6   Ancic Jaroslav IBA   Ope M 747,25      747,25 
7   Galba Jakub IBA   Ope M 60,44  395,55    455,99 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Galba Jan IBA   35+ M 759,04      759,04 
2   Trubac Martin IBA   35+ M 753,01      753,01 
3   Oravec Ivan *KVLPI   35+ M 698,80      698,80 
4   Bartalsky Boris SNV   35+ M 674,70      674,70 
5   Trubac Jaroslav IBA   35+ M 24,10      24,10 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


